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Name

Criffel Creek Intro and Theme Tune
Roane County Prison

Low on the Hog

Henry Box Brown

Distant Land To Roam
Look Of Approval

You'll Find Her Name Written There
Griggstown (from RtH)

I'll Break Out Again Tonight
Steal Away

Had to be Crippled
Wandering Boy

Save This Dance For Me
Cherokee Shuffle

Green Pastures

One Dime Blues

Never Stopped Believin'
Route 77

William Smith Monroe
Wires and Wood

Breaking like the sun

I've Endured

Criffel Creek 23.08.2015

34 songs, 1.8 hours, 223.2 MB

Time
1:26
3:11
2:58
3:09
3:16
3:45
3:40
3:41
3:03
2:19
3:59
2:50
2:08
2:25
4:36
3:03
3:02
2:36
4:18
3:55
3:14
3:17

Album

Criffel Creek Intro and Theme Tune

100 Bill Monroe's Classics

Domestic Eccentric

Sweet Virginia

A Distant Land To Roam: Songs Of The Carter Family
Double Mind

High Lonesome And Blue: Rounder Heritage Series
Glory Bound

Straw Into Gold

Every Day Is Judgment Day

Pray for Rain

Soon Be Time

Runaway

Carpenter and May

Farwells #1 CD

Instrumental Music Of The Southern Appalachians (...
Heart of Gotham

Demo

Onwards and Upwards Disc 1

No Turning Back

Lay Down Lay Low

Americana Music
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Artist

Paul Lyttle

Bill Monroe

Old Man Luedecke

No Speed Limit

Ralph Stanley

David Celia

Del McCoury

The Grahams

Barry & Holly Tashian
Blind Willies

Blue Mafia

Bruce Molsky

Carmel Sheerin & The Ravens
Carpenter & May

The Farwells

Etta Baker

Pete Kennedy

Corn Potato String Band
Niall Toner

The Lonesome River Band
The Steel Wheels

Sweet River Band
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Criffel Creek 23.08.2015

Name

A Living Prayer

Belle Election
Columbus Stockade Blues
Lord, it was you
Hawaiian Blue

Bone Chillin' Cold
Hang Me

Mother's Only Sleeping
Dixie Hoedown
Georgia_Rose

Hit Parade Of Love

Blackberry Bramble

Time
3:34
3:15
3:09
2:31
3:46
3:42
3:54
3:23
3:29
3:05
3:24
2:38

Album

Lonely Runs Both Ways
The Newpart

Devil In The Seat
Anchored in Love

Heart Of Steel

Lonely

Mountains To The Ocean

Lost and Undone: A Gospel Bluegrass Companion

Sunshine Station

Live At The Cellar Door
Don't Cry To Me

The Road West

Artist

Alison Krauss & Union Station
April Verch

The Foghorn Stringband
Gerald Anderson

Gross, Martin

Hank Bowman

The Henry Girls And The Fox Hunt
The High Bar Gang

Scottish Bluegrass Musicians
Seldom Scene

Jimmy Martin

John Reischman & The Jaybirds
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