

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Criffel Creek Intro and Theme Tune	1:26 Criffel Creek Intro and Theme Tune	Paul Lyttle
2 Roane County Prison	3:11 100 Bill Monroe's Classics	Bill Monroe
3 Low on the Hog	2:58 Domestic Eccentric	Old Man Luedecke
4 Henry Box Brown	3:09 Sweet Virginia	No Speed Limit
5 Distant Land To Roam	3:16 A Distant Land To Roam: Songs Of The Carter Family	Ralph Stanley
6 Look Of Approval	3:45 Double Mind	David Celia
7 You'll Find Her Name Written There	3:40 High Lonesome And Blue: Rounder Heritage Series	Del McCoury
8 Griggstown (from RtH)	3:41 Glory Bound	The Grahams
9 I'll Break Out Again Tonight	3:03 Straw Into Gold	Barry & Holly Tashian
10 Steal Away	2:19 Every Day Is Judgment Day	Blind Willies
11 Had to be Crippled	3:59 Pray for Rain	Blue Mafia
12 Wandering Boy	2:50 Soon Be Time	Bruce Molsky
13 Save This Dance For Me	2:08 Runaway	Carmel Sheerin & The Ravens
14 Cherokee Shuffle	2:25 Carpenter and May	Carpenter & May
15 Green Pastures	4:36 Farwells #1 CD	The Farwells
16 One Dime Blues	3:03 Instrumental Music Of The Southern Appalachians (	Etta Baker
17 Never Stopped Believin'	3:02 Heart of Gotham	Pete Kennedy
18 Route 77	2:36 Demo	Corn Potato String Band
19 William Smith Monroe	4:18 Onwards and Upwards Disc 1	Niall Toner
20 Wires and Wood	3:55 No Turning Back	The Lonesome River Band
21 Breaking like the sun	3:14 Lay Down Lay Low	The Steel Wheels
22 I've Endured	3:17 Americana Music	Sweet River Band



## Criffel Creek 23.08.2015

Name	Time Album	Artist
23 A Living Prayer	3:34 Lonely Runs Both Ways	Alison Krauss & Union Station
24 Belle Election	3:15 The Newpart	April Verch
25 Columbus Stockade Blues	3:09 Devil In The Seat	The Foghorn Stringband
26 Lord, it was you	2:31 Anchored in Love	Gerald Anderson
27 Hawaiian Blue	3:46 Heart Of Steel	Gross, Martin
28 Bone Chillin' Cold	3:42 Lonely	Hank Bowman
29 Hang Me	3:54 Mountains To The Ocean	The Henry Girls And The Fox Hunt
30 Mother's Only Sleeping	3:23 Lost and Undone: A Gospel Bluegrass Companion	The High Bar Gang
31 Dixie Hoedown	3:29 Sunshine Station	Scottish Bluegrass Musicians
32 Georgia_Rose	3:05 Live At The Cellar Door	Seldom Scene
33 Hit Parade Of Love	3:24 Don't Cry To Me	Jimmy Martin
34 Blackberry Bramble	2:38 The Road West	John Reischman & The Jaybirds